Tiranathlon 2023 Sprint Triathlon
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PANAGIOTIS POLYZOS
KIVANC SAHINKAYA
ANGELOS VOZIKIS

GENC ISUFI

NIKITAS KALLITSIS
IOANNIS GIATAGANAS
FEQPIIOx
KAPATIANNHZ

IVA PAVLOVIC
KLITI HOTI
EBEAINA
MMOMIMOYTIANNH
ARBER XHEMAJLI
PETER DANIS
DANAI-ELINA
MAKRIDAKI

IRIS SARACI
FATJON DERMANI

RINA VESELI

EAT ALEXANDROS /
STT

KROMMIDAS
COACHING

TRIATHLON
ALBANIA , FEDERATA
KOSOVES

EAT ALEXANDROS-
STT

OKYALOS CLUB

KROMMIDAS
COACHING

EXTREME SPORTS
CLUB ‘KRAGUJEVAC’

SHKODRA SPORT
ATLAS IOANNINON

TIATHLON ALBANIA,
FEDERATA KOSOVES

TRIATHLON
ALBANIA, FEDERATA

0:10:07

0:10:08

0:12:56

0:13:26

0:13:36

0:11:44

0:11:25

0:11:15
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0:13:38
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0:17:14

0:11:12
(00:01:05)
0:11:11
(00:01:02)
0:13:55
(00:00:58)
0:14:23
(00:00:56)

0:14:51
(00:01:14)
0:14:45
(00:03:01)
0:13:25
(00:02:00)
0:12:08
(00:00:52)
0:21:18
(00:03:06)
0:14:18
(00:02:00)
0:18:22
(00:01:26)
0:19:34
(00:01:30)
0:15:10
(00:01:31)
0:19:12
(00:01:55)
0:27:08
(00:03:18)
0:19:30
(00:02:15)

0:37:42
(00:23:47)
0:41:35
(00:27:12)

0:41:35
(00:26:43)

0:35:11
(00:13:52)

0:45:38
(00:27:16)
0:30:50
(00:11:16)

0:34:27
(00:15:14)
1:03:32
(00:36:24)

0:41:34
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1:00:08
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(00:14:48)
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0:46:34
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(=)
0:51:03
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0:56:26
)
1:51:07
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1:00:41
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1:05:36
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1:08:24
(=)
1:23:11
(=)
1:16:31
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0:54:46
(00:08:12)
0:56:48
(00:08:30)
0:59:44
(00:08:40)
1:00:20
()

1:00:45
)
1:04:21
(=)
1:06:33
)

1:11:39
()
1:12:35
(00:11:53)
1:12:33
(=)
1:19:28
(00:13:52)
1:20:33
(00:12:08)
1:36:00
(00:12:48)
1:32:48
(00:16:17)

1:03:11
(00:08:24)
1:05:40
(00:08:52)
1:08:23
(00:08:39)
1:09:03
(00:08:43)

1:10:07
(00:09:22)
1:13:43
(00:09:22)
1:17:12
(00:10:39)
1:17:26
()
1:18:59
(=)
1:22:54
(00:11:15)
1:23:41
(00:11:06)
1:25:03
(00:12:30)
1:32:42
(00:13:13)
1:33:38
(00:13:05)
1:48:42
(00:12:42)
1:49:16
(00:16:27)



Rank By
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. Gender BIB Country

202

214

236

252

262

220

259

250

273

212

241

269

270

204

246

267

247

234

REGI AJDINI

SKENDER BYLYKU

BLED HOXHA

KOCO PAPAGJONI

KATAYUN SHAMLU

RENALD FEJZULLA

FATOS SAHITI

GENTJAN MUCA

GENC VEIS

NATALIE BROADWELL

DERANDI KRASNIQI

ORESTIS PANAGIOTIS

THEOTOKOGLOU
ZISIS TILIOPOULOS

THEODOROS ANGELIDIS

AMAR MAXHUNI

GIANNIS SPETSIERIS

BLEDAR MESI

AURON HODA

KOSOVES
NONE

TRIATHLON ALBANIA

VERDE WATCHES

EAT ALEXANDROS -
STT

TRIATHLON ALBANI,
FEDERATA KOSOVES

FORCATE
ARMATOSURA

TRIATHLON

Swim
Sprint

0:26:13
0:21:13
0:23:37
0:25:34
0:21:25
0:23:22
0:20:30
0:31:37
0:25:14
0:20:03
0:22:27
0:23:07
0:30:37
0:19:30
0:16:37
0:17:09
0:15:18

0:21:20

T1 Sprint

0:28:49
(00:02:36)

0:24:31
(00:03:18)

0:26:53
(00:03:15)

0:30:18
(00:04:44)

0:25:38
(00:04:13)

0:27:01
(00:03:39)

0:23:33
(00:03:03)

0:35:24
(00:03:47)

0:30:07
(00:04:52)

0:22:49
(00:02:45)

0:27:46
(00:05:19)

0:39:55
(00:16:48)

0:39:58
(00:09:21)

0:21:21
(00:01:51)

0:17:52
(00:01:14)

0:19:36
(00:02:26)

0:16:56
(00:01:38)

0:22:31

cp1 bike

Sprint

0:38:25
(00:13:53)

1:03:32
(00:36:39)

0:45:38
(00:15:20)

1:16:32
(00:41:07)

0:44:12
(00:14:05)

0:42:32
(00:14:45)

0:56:14
(00:16:19)

0:56:14
(00:16:15)

0:30:50
(00:09:28)

0:29:12
(00:11:20)

0:30:50
(00:11:14)

0:29:12
(00:12:15)

0:34:27

cp2 bike

Sprint

1:00:08
(00:21:43)

1:08:00
(00:22:21)

1:06:38
(00:22:25)

1:06:38
(00:24:05)
1:31:15
(00:35:00)

0:45:38
(00:14:48)
0:45:38
(00:16:26)
0:49:44
(00:18:53)
0:48:12
(00:19:00)

BIKE T2
Sprint  Sprint

1:26:15
()
1:21:38
(=)
1:27:05
()
1:28:07
()
1:31:41
)
1:25:53
()
1:31:11
()
1:38:12
(=)
1:30:06
()
1:26:26
()
1:30:23
=)
1:51:06
()
1:49:46
()
0:59:23
()
1:00:43
()
1:04:47
()
1:05:58
()
1:08:10

CP Run
Sprint

1:37:48
(00:11:33)

1:40:49
(00:13:44)

1:42:15
(00:14:08)

1:45:10
(00:13:28)

1:42:35
(00:16:42)

1:45:26
(00:14:15)

1:50:02
(00:11:50)

1:46:03
(00:15:57)

1:45:41
(00:19:14)

1:50:44
(00:20:21)

2:06:05
(00:14:58)

2:05:49
(00:16:03)

1:10:12
(00:10:48)

1:12:38
(00:11:55)

1:15:01
(00:10:13)

1:15:07
(00:09:08)

1:19:18

1:49:45
(00:11:56)
1:49:47
(=)
1:55:39
(00:14:49)
1:57:38
(00:15:22)
1:59:13
(00:14:03)
1:59:42
(00:17:06)
2:00:07
(00:14:41)
2:02:09
(00:12:06)
2:02:32
(00:16:29)
2:06:08
(00:20:27)
2:12:57
(00:22:13)
2:21:45
(00:15:40)
2:21:45
(00:15:56)



. Gender BIB Country T1Sprint cp1bike cp2bike BIKE T2 CP Run

Sprint Sprint Sprint  Sprint Sprint

ALBANIA, FEDERATA (00:01:11)  (00:11:55) (=--)  (00:11:08)
KOSOVES

35 7 35 ALL Female 201 ATHINA ADAOU = 0:16:19 0:18:43 0:30:50 0:49:44 = 1:08:23  1:21:43 =
(00:02:24) (00:12:07) (00:18:53) (==:=) (00:13:19)

36 29 36 ALL Male 285 NONAME_2022 - 0:14:47 0:17:22 - - - 1:09:46  1:22:11 -
QQ__SPRINT (00:02:34) (——-) (00:12:25)

TRIATHLON_1

37 8 37 ALL Female 281 RITA ZEQIRI = KOSOVA 0:13:29 0:15:17 - 0:49:43 - 1:09:51  1:24:16 -
(00:01:48) (=) (=) (00:14:24)

38 30 38 ALL Male 224 REZART GEGA - 0:32:16  0:35:32 - - - 1:11:00 1:25:24 -
(00:03:15) (=) (00:14:24)

39 31 39 ALL Male 226 BESMIR GJOKUTA = 0:14:29 0:17:31 0:34:27 0:51:08 > 1:10:09  1:25:52 =
(00:03:01) (00:16:55)  (00:16:41) (===) (00:15:43)

40 32 40 ALL Male 215 ENIO CANOSINAJ - ACID RED MTB 0:21:22 0:23:55 0:36:19 0:56:14 - 1:11:34  1:26:41 -
(00:02:33) (00:12:24)  (00:19:54) (=) (00:15:06)

411 33 411 ALL Male 265 MAL SIMNICA = TRIATHLON ALBAN, 0:22:18 0:23:57 0:35:54 0:56:15 = 1:15:13 1:26:52 =
FEDERATA KOSOVES (00:01:38)  (00:11:56)  (00:20:21) (=--)  (00:11:39)

42 34 42 ALL Male 256 QENDRIM PLLANA - TRIATHLON ALB, 0:24:28 0:27.03 0:38:25 1:00:08 - 1:14:24  1:27:25 -
FEDERATA E (00:02:35)  (00:11:21)  (00:21:43) (=--)  (00:13:00)

KOSOVES

43 35 43 ALL Male 286 YLL SIMNICA - 0:20:22 0:23:10 0:35:32 - - 1:15:58  1:27:27 -
(00:02:47) (00:12:22) (—===) (00:11:28)

44 36 44 ALL Male 221 JONAS GAIDE - SC BAYER 05 0:16:21 0:18:24 0:30:50 1:00:08 - 1:16:07  1:27:39 -
UERDINGEN (00:02:02) (00:12:26)  (00:29:18) (=:=1-) (00:11:32)

45 37 45 ALL Male 231 ARLIND HARASANI - TIRANA 0:23:07 02539 - - - 1:16:59  1:27:42 -
(00:02:32) (==:=) (00:10:43)

46 38 46 ALL Male 229 DONALD HALUCAJ - AIM 0:22:23  0:23:47 0:55:01 - - 1:15:39  1:28:20 -
(00:01:23)  (00:31:14) (=) (00:12:40)

47 39 47 ALL Male 210 GENC BREGU = 0:17:46 0:21.05 0:34:27 0:54:24 - 1:13:05  1:28:28 =
(00:03:18) (00:13:22)  (00:19:56) (=) (00:15:23)

48 40 48 ALL Male 211 FREEMAN BROADWELL - 0:17:55 0:21.02 0:34:27 0:55:01 - 1:15:05  1:28:52 -
(00:03:07) (00:13:25)  (00:20:34) (=:=:-) (00:13:46)

49 9 49 ALL Female 218 BLERTA DERVISHI - 0:31:34 0:33:38 0:52:21 - - 1:15:15  1:28:53 -
(00:02:04) (00:18:42) (=) (00:13:37)

50 10 50 ALL Female 222 IRIS GAIGG - 0:20:21  0:22:09 0:35:11 - - 1:15:33  1:29:09 -

(00:01:48)  (00:13:01) (=) (00:13:35)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country Swim  T1Sprint cpl1bike cp2bike BIKE T2 CP Run RUN

Gen. Cat. Sprint Sprint Sprint Sprint  Sprint Sprint Sprint
51 41 51 ALL Male 242 ALEKSIOS KUCULI = 0:22:41  0:25:06 0:41:35 1:06:38 = 1:26:39  1:40:08 =
(00:02:25) (00:16:28)  (00:25:03) (=) (00:13:29)
52 42 52 ALL Male 277 FLORENC VOGLI - MARATON ALBANIA  0:18:41 - - - - 1:01:05 - -

(=)



Cat.

Tiranathlon 2023 Relay Sprint Triathlon

Rank By
Gen.

1 1

2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 6

8 7

1

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

. Gender BIB Country YOB Swim  T1 Sprint cp1 bike cp2 bike BIKE T2 CP Run
Sprint Sprint Sprint Sprint  Sprint Sprint
Male 609 NONAME_2022 - 0:20:45 0:21:23 0:46:45 - - 1:01:05 1:12:44
QQ__RELAY SPRINT (00:00:38) (00:25:21) (==:=) (00:11:38)
TRIATHLON_2
Female 606 SHEGOFA REZAIE F - 0:12:23 0:13:19 0:34:27 - - 1:10:55 1:25:34
SEKANDER SALEH (00:00:55)  (00:21:08) (=) (00:14:39)
Male 607 MIKEL TANINI - TRIATHLON 0:24:13  0:25:01 0:36:19 0:56:14 - 1:11:54  1:27:41
ALBANIA (00:00:48)  (00:11:18)  (00:19:54) (=) (00:15:46)
Male 608 LEONARD PECO SOTIR - 0:22:13  0:23:11 0:37:33 1:00:59 - 1:23:04  1:40:40
QIRJAQI KRISTI FEJZULA (00:00:58) (00:14:21) (00:23:26) C) (00:17:35)
Male 604 OSAMA AL SADIQ - 0:10:24  0:11:23 2:01:15 - - 2:28:08 2:41:53
MOHAMED MAIWAND (00:00:59) (01:49:52) (=) (00:13:45)
AKBAR
Male 603 ELIRD QARRI - TRIATHLON 0:22:37 0:24:17 - - - 1:17:33 1:28:20
CLUB JAKOVA (00:01:40) (=) (00:10:47)
Male 601 AZEEM REZAIE - Refugee 0:19:22 - - - - - 2:25:02
(=)
Male 605 SHOAIB SARMASTZADA - 0:10:39  0:11:54 0:42:22 - - - -

ALL

MOSTAFA AHMED (00:01:15)  (00:30:28)

1:28:43
(00:15:59)

1:39:33
(00:13:59)
1:44:44
(00:17:03)
2:01:29
(00:20:49)
2:56:11
(00:14:17)



